FEATURES
 - HIGH RELIABILITY FOR LOW COST
 - OPTIMISED FOR SDH/SONET APPLICATIONS
 - FREQUENCIES UP TO 200.0 MHz WITH FUNDAMENTAL CRYSTALS IN INVERTED MESA TECHNOLOGY
 - EXCELLENT JITTER PERFORMANCE
SERIES
PACKAGE
VS. TEMPERATURE

Fon:  00 49 (0) 81 91 / 30 53 95  |  Fax:  00 49 (0) 81 91 / 30 53 97
PART NUMBERING GUIDE
EXAMPLE  M7300-50-W-S-V-50-155.52MHz
SERIES M7300
BLANK = +- 100 ppm
50 = +-50 ppm
25 = +-25 ppm
20 = +-20 ppm
15 = +-15 ppm
STABILITY VS. TEMPERATURE
X = OTHER VALUE - PLEASE INDICATE YOUR REQUIRED VALUE
BLANK = 0/+70°C
N = -10/+60°C
M = -20/+70°C
W = -40/+85°C
TEMPERATURE RANGE
X = OTHER VALUE - PLEASE INDICATE YOUR REQUIRED VALUE
BLANK = 40/60%   SYMMETRY
S = 45/55%
CONTROL VOLTAGE V = 0 ~ 3.3  V
BLANK = +-50 ppm min.   PULLING RANGE
IF YOU REQUIRE ANOTHER VALUE PLEASE INDICATE THE REQUIRED VALUE
FREQUENCY FREQUENCY IN MHz
SMD-GULLWING PACKAGE G
OUTLINE DRAWING OF M7300
0.
8
4-00.55max 6.
05
m
ax
7.
6m
ax
#1 #7(Grounded to the Case)
#14 #815.24
7.
62
13
.1
m
ax
20.4max
ConnectionPIN
#1
#7
#8
#14
CONTROL V
GND
OUTPUT
    VDD
Unit:mm
PETERMANN
TECHNIK
Time & Frequency Components
PETERMANN-TECHNIK  |  Amselweg 8   |  D-86916 Kaufering
Fon:  00 49 (0) 81 91 / 30 53 95  |  Fax:  00 49 (0) 81 91 / 30 53 97
OUTLINE DRAWING OF SMD-GULLWING PACKAGE
12.95max
#14#1